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FUUER
2565 2566 2567 2568 2569
BT 1 2 2 2 2
FuBi 2 i 2 2 2 2
33U 2 a4 a4 a4 a4
AINIZANTINITANEN - 2 2 2 2
NANGATIAINTTUANAATUNIU AR (WU N LU A 2)
L Jnuldausiazinisfinw
FUIULER
2565 2566 2567 2568 2569
T 1 8 8 8 8
FuBi 2 : 8 8 8
39U 8 16 16 16
AIRINEATAINANE - 8 8 8
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2.6 QUUITUURATULLNY

2.6.1 UUTZUIUSI85U

=
. . Uauuszanal
IYATERYNTIYIU
2565 2566 2567 2568 2569
AsssueunsAnyivandte 1 Yn1sdnwr (60,000 600,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000
v/aw/d x 10 Augiedl)
585U 600,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000
1 Y
2.6.2 Uszanaunisanleang
318015 Anldinesaiafan EELGELH]
1. NUIAAINITIANISLIIUNTTHDU 40,100.00 40,100.00 @
1.1 ndngasntelne
1.1.1 Araeudwiugasunielu (flefinszeuiu 35 missniszaw)
Armeuunugiaou (nolu: wiaedl 1-10; 900 vm/daTug -
Aneuunufaou (elu: wihed 11-15; 450 vm/dlug 8,100.00 8,100.00
1.1.2 Ardausedvivesdiuaudu
AmeuLugaouyiniU 900 U dalus - 8,100.00
1.1.3 ArdaunasAAudaud MU TENLAY
Armauunugaeu (a.flAw) winiu 2,000 umaedalu [GER RG] - 8,100.00
FrwsudhlusseuiundniidwualSlundngas|  desdvnsnstamulivinuingu Tasfisusudalueu

1.2 Anldsnedug

ArTanusznaunisissunisaou (Radngns widerlddenel x Suaud) 10,000.00 18,100.00
Aldeiiensussaduius 1,000.00 19,100.00
Asnssumuitszylulassaiandngns (Wu Saduaun Ugudne Aanssudidn 1a%) 10,000.00 29,100.00
Angfusifildamivian 10,000.00 39,100.00
ANFUNNVDIN TN 1,000.00 40,100.00
Fuq uEuANNgNS - 40,100.00
2. naandr lddnedunasseduams/da1dw/d1tn 10,025.00 @ 50,125.00 @
2.1 suiaumineny Gusifesas 5) 2,506.25 42,606.25
2.2 wWidvveamhseu Fusdevas 5) 2,506.25 45,112.50
2.3 Adunanane wieAtassaulan (Fevay 10 i) 5,012.50 50,125.00
3. vuanAU3 gy inus/asinus 12,900.00 (4) 63,025.00 (5)
wangasnwlne (iuTeyaniinus) dsssudealiiu 150,000 v
3.1 assun1sRasadlassUSaardinus (lifiu 2,500 v /0dn 1 aw) 2,500.00 52,625.00
3.2 n3sun1IAUANUI NS
- nssunsAUANUSyetnusuan (laiviu 3,500 uw /0En 1 Aw) 3,500.00 56,125.00
- nssunsAuANUIyntnussau (aiifiu 2,500 v /Tdn 1 Aw) 2,500.00 58,625.00
3.3 nssun1saaudnnilatSeayninus
- ﬂﬁumiﬂ&'mwmq@mwaﬁ (lsiiAu 2,500 v m /43d@a 1 AW 2,500.00 61,125.00
- nssumsgmsanand@nielu (ifiu 1,500 v /880 1 aw) 1,500.00 62,625.00
3.4 nssun1snssaseUTugatine (lsifiu 400 um /80 1 Av) 400.00 63,025.00
4. vaaarlddredaunans 31,560.00 (6) 94,585.00 (7)
4.1 ArdunansumnIngds (4,360 v /) 8,720.00 71,745.00
4.2 AsTIteuveaanaie (3,000 umn/d) 6,000.00 77,745.00
4.3 Asssudlenaniinaeufiames (1,040 vm/D) 2,080.00 79,825.00
4.4 Asssudlentufinineds (7,380 v /) 14,760.00 94,585.00
5. MNIANDIVUNAUINNIINGEE (20%) 23,646.25 118,231.25 (9)
6. Ansssuumaninenaaanangns 118,231.25

15




2.7 S$UUNSANEN
M wuutuseu
wuuMelnaruAe ALl unan
wuunelnanudsunsnmuazidoadudondn
a a a 6 a [ .
wuumslnanmsdiannselindiud@enan (E-learning)

wuunalnan e umasiiin

Oodood

2.8 nsigulaunulenm 183 IaTNI5aINSUgUSTIUTINNNINGIaY (913)
A sguLAs e AT lUMNY o TR UL ING A UATUATUNTILIAI 11P8NISANEITLAU

JUNaANY W.A. 2559 (A1AKNUIN N)

3. MaNgAWAreNaNTdLaau
3.1 wangns
3.1.1 9uuniiein
Tnaennangnslitesndn....36... mhefin dwsulau n wuu n 1

Tnaeavangnslitesndt...36.. . mhefin dmiulsu n wuu n 2

3.1.2 lassadramdngns

NUINIYI LU N BUU N 1 LU N BUU N 2
PUINIBIUIAY 6* NUILNR 12 weie
PNV NEDN B TDENI - e 12 B89
USeyrtinus 36 NU2EAN 12 mdene

shulaidaenin 36 NUIBNA 36 NUIBNR

U8 *TAA IULNUNSANTAINL D g U s UNLINITITIAUIIUIUL 6 YUIEAR
WeaUsuitugueseuauniand msuyiusyainus wiliduniasiia

Tnednani1susediudu S fu U
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3.1.3 578799
1. 1183 mNInITRY dmTulifauny n wuu N 1 Reuyavn 1.1 593 6 wienn waziidn

WHU A WUU N 2 Feugadv 1.1 uag 1.2 598 12 widlein

1.1 ¥ IANuNe IR UIdenIImNIsuATaIna

(Research Knowledge for Mechanical Engineering)

1AN500 suifaUBmsifemaimnssuedona 2(1-2-2)
MME500 Mechanical Engineering Research Methodology
2AN501 é’uummﬁmmsmm‘%aaﬂa 2(0-4-0)
MME501 Mechanical Engineering Seminars
1AN502 ﬂ'ﬁ@@ﬂLLUUﬂ’]‘m&]aE}\‘iLLﬁ%ﬂWiﬁ%’]QLLUU*’\TWaQQWN 2(1-2-2)
JmnsTuAIeng
MMES502 Experimental Design and Modelling in Mechanical
Engineering

1.2 YA IANHINIAUINNIIMINITULATOINE

(Computing Knowledge for Mechanical Engineering)

1#iN503 NTIATIMTIRUAVTUGS 3(2-2-5)
MME503 Advanced Numerical Analysis
1AN504 Whludddiuuntuas 3(2-2-5)

Y

MME504 Advanced Finite Element Methods

2. PIMAINIBGN 12 Midein

edvmnniydenlundngastndinfinew aw3yiemnssuesena uwswendu 4 nquy
a o & 44 | I a | v ] | a - = = a
Fuaall (lneidenlukraznguivlidesndn 12 wiiefn) nIeaunsaifenisousieividuuen
MNgNT wenauiIu uavuenunIeaulaniglinuiureuTeInMYNIINNTUTMINENgATLaY

VAT RVERRERITRE

1. namaniuszend (Applied Mechanics)
SYUUSRALULA (Automation)

UINNTIUNAI9U (Innovation Energy)

e

ANuSauLazuadlua (Thermal and Fluids)
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2.1 nguAvINamansUszgnd

IAN510
MME510
IFnN511
MME511
IFN512
MME512
IFN513
MME513
IAn514
MME514
IFN515
MME515
IFN528
MME528

NOANTTUNINAVRITARTUES

Advanced Mechanical Behavior of Materials

namanivesudetuas
Advanced Mechanics of Solids
Vg ufdaannah

Theory of Elasticity
msduazifiounmenadugs
Advanced Mechanical Vibration
NTIATIERAMUAUTINAABS
Experimental Stress Analysis
mwﬁm%ﬁﬂﬁﬂa%uqa
Advanced Theory of Machines
Wdefiaunanaransussand

Special Topics in Applied Mechanics

2.2 NGUIYITLUUDALUSIA

FN530
MMES530
IAN531
MME531
1FAN532
MME532
FN533
MME533
1AN534
MME534
IFN535
MME535
1FN548
MME548

NM50ONLUUSTUUlATNUSTENLiBY
Design of Artificial Neural Networks
wialulagonlugia

Automation Technology
JTUUDRTEY

Intelligent System

VUUA

Robotics

wUAAIMNTALA

Mechatronics

waran $tugs

Advanced Dynamics
WVORLAYNSIZUUDA LULR

Special Topics in Automation

3(3-0-6)

3(3-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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2.3 NENIYIUIANTTUNGIY

FN550
MME550
3AnN551
MME551
IFN552
MMES552
FfN553
MME553
IFn554
MME554
IFN555
MMES55
IFN556
MME556
IFN568
MME568

NIHUAITUNRTUTIN N
Bio-Energy Conversion
welulagnsthenudeuisnduuld
Waste Heat Recovery Technology
nseusnenaaulueas

Energy Conservation for Buildings
nseyshdndudmiulssnuegnamnssy
Energy Conservation for Industries
weluladTlseluihdugs

Advanced Power Plant Technology
wialulagufadiiadu

Gasification Technology
wAluladn1sa Ui

Drying Technology
WITORLAYN U TANTIUNS U

Special Topics in Innovation Energy

2.4 nguAIYIANNITIU-vaslva

IAN570
MME570
IFN571
MME5T71
IANST2
MME572
IAN573
MME573
IAN574
MME574
IAN5T5
MME5T75
1FN588
MME588

wioshilaudinddugs

Advanced Thermodynamics
wialulaBnisszuieanuiougunsaldiannseiind
Electronic Devices Cooling Technologies
DINANAANANT

Aerodynamics

namansvaslvatugs

Advanced Fluid Mechanics
warnansvoslnalteiiuia
Computational Fluids Dynamics
mstumdouselinuaz iy

Gas Turbine and Jet Propulsion

oA auLazyadlia

Special Topics in Thermal Fluids

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

19



3. 9183 MNINIVIVTYYITNWUS
WHW N BUU N 1
UN1692 USeygranusszauuSgaln

GRT692 Master’s Thesis

WY N WUU N 2

Unne91 UeygranusseauuSgaln
GRT691 Master’s Thesis
ANUNRUIYVDITHAIUN

AN 1158 MME maneds anviduniemnssuededna
vndnouunee JvTEauUsgn
- 189 5 s I sEaulTygIn
- 187 6 MNeDe Uy InusTEAUUTY YN
WUNANEU U180 MR NFaIT Usenaumae
- 18 0 MDY RUIMIBIUIAY
-18v 1, 2 vanehs vl iaennguivinamansussns
-18% 3, 4 Ve vinavIaen NaNRvITEUUSRLUR
-18% 5, 6 MUERY v Iaen NENITINIRNTTINEINY
- 189 7, 8 wunehs v iden naivanusau-vedlva
- 189 9 wNEDe USyeinus

WInANVItE et ST tureIniv nguiY

36 NUIBNA

12 AUI80A
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3.1.4 WHUNISANEN

3.1.4.1 uWu 0 WUU 0 1 dmSudaudsygininiduniside

U 1 nAnsAnEN 1

SHEIY Fodun wuqein

2AN500 sudaudsmaitemaimnssueiosna* 2(1-2-2)

1AN501 Sunundmnssuaiaana*® 2(0-4-0)

1AN502 N50DALUUNITNAABILALNITASIUUUTNADINT 2(1-2-2)

AFINTIUASEINE*

UN1692 UseygrinusseauuSgaln 9
524 9

* Yusednlumnaindiduiiamadouioulaslidumisin

% 1 pranasdnend 2

WY 2¥973%1 nienn

UNN692 USeyailnudseauuSyain 9
574 9

7 2 manisdnendi 3

WY 2973%1 nienn

UNN692 USeyiinudseauuSyain 9
574 9

7 2 manisdnendl 4

WY 29731 nienn

UNN692 USeyainudseauuSyan 9
574 9
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3.1.4.2 UHU N LUU N 2 §mSuaudsygasiinnisidedasiausngdgiiuiy

aa o

v

N 1 7AnsAnEN 1

WY Fodun wienn
2AN500 sudouiinsivenaimnssunasiena 2(1-2-2)
2AN501 FunnaIrnNsTUA3oINa 2(0-4-0)
1AN503 mﬁmﬁwﬁ@qﬁuam%uqq 3(2-2-5)
FINXKX S1EIWNUINIBUNADN 3(x-x-x)
FINXKX SIEIWNUINIYNADN 3(x-%-x)
37U 13
7 1 manisdnendi 2
WY Fodun nienn
2FN502 NN588NLUUNITNARDILATNITES 1M UUTIABINIS 2(1-2-2)
AFINTIUATEINA
IAN504 T lwlludSaiudtugs 3(2-2-5)
VFIAXKX 183V IANINIY UGN 3(X-X-X)
FANXXK IV IANINTIF UGN 3(x-x-X)
574 11
I 2 mensinend 3
SHEIYN 39731 wuqein
UNN691 USeyaninudseauuSyain 6
374 6
W 2 mensinend 4
WY Fodun wiene
Unn691 USeyqinudseauusain 6
374 6
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3.1.5 AN95UYS182%

3.1.5.1 KUINIVIUIAY
1AN500 seideuiinisitemadmnssueiena 2 (1-2-2)
MME500 Mechanical Engineering Research Methodology

AUMLILUDINITIVY aNWzLaZUINUEURINITITY FUALAZATEUIUNITIVG
sudsuiinisfumidedmiumerinide madsauufgiuuasiauls maiudeya nisiauadoya
n1siATIEvteya adfd miuanwide msinudinisdeukaznisuiledelauslasainiside wag
FI89UNTITY N15UTEUNANITITY N1TUTEENANUITY 2385550V UNITY wasmallaniside
MadmAnssuAdedna

Research definition, Nature and goals of research, Types and research processes,
Methodology for finding a topic for conducting research, Assumptions and variables, Data
storage, Data measurement, Data analysis, Statistics for research, Practice writing research
proposals and research reports, Research evaluation, Research applications, Researcher's

ethics and Research techniques in mechanical engineering

2AN501 FuaunnaImnssuAIoIna 2(0-4-0)
MME501 Mechanical Engineering Seminars

NMSAUAUUNAINLAEIIBIIUNINIVINGT MSLEsNas1enuelunsleusgnuy ns
Beuenans8198e n1sdeuenasusznaunisinaus Mstiavesmenudununfiieadestuiited
fanavlafnwuinanansduariansauduSoudieuinian

Searching for articles and academic reports, Report writing skills, References
writing, Presentations document writing, Oral presentation of seminar reports related to

topics that students are interested in studying to faculty and students

1AN502 ﬂTﬁE]E]ﬂLLU’Uﬂ']ﬁVIG]ﬁE]QLLﬁ%ﬂTﬁﬁ%’NLLUU‘\‘]’WﬁE]QVHﬁﬁ’Jﬂ'ﬁ’iﬂJLﬂ%‘laﬂﬂﬁ 2 (1-2-2)
MMES502 Experimental Design and Modeling in Mechanical Engineering

V]i]‘hlﬁﬂﬂii/lﬂﬁ@\‘lLL@%ﬂ'ﬁﬁ%’mLL‘U‘U‘&W@E}\W]’N’QM'Jﬂiillm%laﬂﬂa N1509NLUUIEUUNITIA
WAEAITNARDY muﬁamia%ﬁamei’ﬂaaaﬁmmzauﬁ”ﬁmﬁmﬂﬁuLLaszwgmam‘ QUEPRIRIRNE
931 MyMaunumsUfTAnsfemueddutigmilldfuteumnendiu namaniuszgnd Ieanssu
AILAN ALSEU Vaalvia LAz InNTIUNAII

Theory of experiments and modeling in mechanical engineering, Measurement

system and experiment design including modeling suitable both in engineering and
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economics, Implementation, Self-planning of operations in the problems assigned to Applied

mechanics, Control Engineering, Fluids & Heat, and Energy Innovations

IAN503  MTIATIRILTIRaUTUge 3 (2-2-5)
MME503 Advanced Numerical Analysis

NTIATIEARINALRAYLTIF Lamaqazwammu%uﬁuuazhﬂﬂm%uﬁu nNsUTTUNUAN

o w

Tuthsuazanduiug sudeuBidsiuavdmiunmemeifmngauiigauuulifitedinuaziidediin
52,8 UIBTIANAVEMTUNIIN AR YDIANN ST IR YN UT AT amw@aawﬁuﬁmﬁwﬁam?w
wazaunndeeyiusdos UfUANmMReufiamediiiontsvinatnadsdinavuosdyninig
ArnssaAIedna

Numerical solutions analysis of systems of Linear and Nonlinear equations,
Interpolation and correlation, Numerical methodology for unrestricted and constrained
optimization, Numerical method for finding solutions of ordinary differential equations,
Ordinary differential equations at the strip and partial differential equations, Computer

laboratory for numerical solutions of mechanical engineering problems.

w504 Wnluidaunsidugs 3(2-2-5)
MME504 Advanced Finite Element Methods

seidouglvludieduud Anvinisasisuudnasmeiiunisauin dunsuianmansuas
Taseass Wludeduwuadmsutdguimeaiunisatsmainusoutazvesliva lnludiofiwuddmsu
Tgymuu 2 36 Wludedmuddmsvdgniwuy 3 8 Y5URN1501985794 009180 1IRNnAEnS
wardnsenlgmiluanudmnssueionadieneuiamesuaznsiaszid g feudielusunsy

ADUNILADS

Finite element method, Study of computational modeling for materials science and
structure, Finite elements for heat transfer and fluid problems, Finite elements for 2D
problems, Finite elements for 3D problems, Computer laboratory for mathematical
modeling and problem analysis in mechanical engineering and Special problem analysis by

computer program.
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3.1.5.2 BUINIYLAN

1. ngudvnaransussena

510 weinasimnavesiandugs 3(3-0-6)
MME510 Advanced Mechanical Behavior of Materials

ANUAULATANIULATEN AUEANEL NITNAFBULTIAY NTNAFBUNGANTTUTINANE
fn Araaseawdsvedlans ngudnwaranudunaain KansENUYeIsnIIAILLASEALATADIY
wulvafiduiusiugumal nmsideu Aalawndu ndnudanisnauazmsideunuuaniimudin naln
Anundslulany anuwidlerseulazn1sLaniin Ialadanafndd ASAULATANMNALLANTN ANED
ANULAUANAY ULUTTUNNG

Stress and strain, Flexibility, Tensile test, Plastic behavioral test, The hardening
stress of metal, Plasticity theory, Effect of strain rate and flow stress in relation to
temperature, Shift, Dislocation, Mechanical twin crystal and martensitic shear, Mechanism of

hardness in metals, Soft toughness and fracture, Viscoelasticity, Creep and fracture stress,

Fatigue, Residual stress and Mechanical processing

IFN511 NAFARSYDILDIITUGS 3(2-2-5)
MME511 Advanced Mechanics of Solids
ASATITIALLAU NSAATITIANULATER AMUAUNUSTENINNANUAURUAINL

2 A

\suAdIMSUTDILITIEMNEANEUTLEY NEuRAUEEMIEUERINUINTBINITATIN WASTBIMTILUY
NAARNYANAR ANENIU N15AAT0IAU N1T0A VYWILUULAUANNIAT AILLAUIINAIILITOU
a A 1 L%
LE0UININLUVEANYU TdaUTENDU
Stress analysis, Strain analysis, Relationship between stress and strain for linearly
flexible, Damage theory or criteria of yielding and ideal plastic solids, Energy methods, Beam
bending, Torsion, Axis-symmetrical problems, Thermal stress, Flexible stability, composite

materials.

WWN512  Mnufdanafndn 3(3-0-6)
MME512 Theory of Elasticity

winMsvesnamaniansseiios nuwesveInIIAL MIAngUvesansselles aums
ATUANYDING Y ANEANEULUUWT LAY nga1ulasaiislungquanugandunuuldady

ANuduiusaIuaNlungufaNdanguluudLdy JymiilAvyaamgulaiud anguwuuiaduy
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Tayvuuv 3 GRlunguanudangu Jamveasuiiieuasd Jymuuussuiuvemgulanuganey
Auduiuslunguianulanguuuuldidudadu nginulassadisdwivingdavgunuulaiduds
i Jamuarisnisvemguianudangusuulidudady

Principles of continuous mechanics, Stress tensor, Deformation of a continuous
substance, Control equation of linear flexibility, Structural laws in linear flexibility theory,
Control relationships in linear flexibility theory, Special problems of linear flexibility theory,
3D problems in elastic theory, St. Venant's problem, Plane problem of elasticity theory,
Correlation in nonlinear flexibility theory, Structural Laws for nonlinear elastic objects,

Problems and methods of nonlinear flexibility theory.

IWn513  nsduaziiouenatues 3(2-2-5)
MME513 Advanced Mechanical Vibration

NTAATIERNTAUALLTOULUUDATTUALUUUTIAY NTMDUAUDIUBIIEUUNRTEAUTY

a = & ax ] aa a_ aa

AULATUTN @99 LaTUaI8dU NMSUINALRAsLUUITAT LaznsUszunuAnaaaslngIsnsmin 35
Anszileglalnlunddiiug

Independent and forced vibration analysis, Response of the system at a level
One, two, and many degrees of freedom, Direct method solution. and estimation of the

solution by graphical method, Analysis method using finite element.

IAN514 MMTIATIZAAUAUTINAADS 3(2-2-5)
MME514 Experimental Stress Analysis

ANWIAULAY AULATEA LAZANFURUSTENINAMUAUAUAILLATEA BUNITLAY
nuinNanguILUUIEUIY narmansn1suantin Msinrnueien unsinanuessauuUiionde
asunmulnih Ksesvesasiaanueien intesletuiintoya FFeneiauaTen nuuas
Tuauuas nuinledatadindd n1sussendlnlandatafinds N153ATILVAALUY 2 wag 3 T
AN NAULAIFIVTUNITUINIT TR IN1TWANEN n1sarukuulnledatafniaznisauilsng ng
Ansesidsadiavosdoyaildanmsvaass

Study of stress, strain and the relationship between stress and strain, Equations
and theory of planar elasticity, Fracture mechanics, Stress measurement, Resistivity-based
strain gauge, Strain gauge circuit, Data logger, Stress analysis method, Light-band method,
Photoelasticity theory. Photoelasticity applications, 2D and 3D stress analysis, Optical

methods for determining fracture parameters, Photoelastic plastering and brittle plastering,

Statistical analysis of the experimental data.
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1AN515 wqwﬁm%ﬁﬂiﬂa%ﬂga 3(3-0-6)
MME515 Advanced Theory of Machines

Tnssad1eveaaiordnsnanasnaln MIAsIERBNsASn JaUMARTLAZINTILLES
gasnaln mamuseiinszinlunaln arilalunaln msAnvimsedeuiidmsunalniidduduseles
unse Snwagmenatavesnalanamansvesnalniifidudelosdaveu nsduasiitourenaiesinina
tnalndafrdauuudaneu nsduaziieuveniesdninafleguuniuiaiosidnegu n1suenns
duaziiiouesiaiesinina ﬁugmwamam%maaLﬂ%ﬁﬂiﬂaﬁmwﬂué’usﬂlﬂsmsu

Structure of machines and mechanisms, Geometric analysis, Kinetics and
Parametrics of the mechanism, Finding the force acting on the mechanism, Mechanical
stiffness, Motion studies for mechanisms with rigid linkages, Mechanism dynamics of
mechanisms with flexible linkages, Mechanical vibration with flexible transmission
mechanism, Mechanical vibration on a flexible platform, Mechanical vibration isolation,

Fundamentals of the dynamics of programmable machines.

1AN528 WtofiAunanamansussand 3(2-2-5)
MMES528 Special Topics in Applied Mechanics
WdafiauduganineItosiunenamansussend

Advanced Special Topics Related to Applied Mechanics

2. NFUIVITLUVTA LU
1AN530 nseRNLUUTEUUlATINeUSE ALY 3(3-0-6)
MME530 Artificial Neural Networks Design
nanAINULazRUUINa0esszuulasgloUsEaiien n1SARLNLNBLIIUATOU
wuutwien Tasstenvuteulddramdmanedusastoundutuier laswionsdinnisiiomay
nsdug mssenuuukazuAlydgymaimnssuedosnamnussuunsaaeuLazAIUANSHTLITR
Working principle and model of artificial neural network system, Separation of
pezebtron of single-layer, Multi-layer forward-feeding and Single-layer feedback, Self-
management and matching network, Designing and solving mechanical engineering problems

in the field of automatic monitoring and control systems.

FN531 walulagdnlugia 3(3-0-6)

MME531 Automation Technology
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wannsvednalulagonlud® lulasreulnsaaes NsdeasuuuAinea n1sAIUAY
wuuleundu seuuinauenludlaeldneuiinnes
Principles of automation technology, Microcontroller, Digital communication,

Feedback control, Automatic measuring system using a computer

2AN532 JEUUDIRIY 3(3-0-6)
MME532 Intelligent Systems

wuudnaevesilaseu anUnenssulaseding nssuiumsisews; damawes wes
Funsou lasenesiivaiudaileidy waileduazsyuuiled

Model of neuron, Network architecture, Learning Process, Multilayer,

Pursebtron, Radial basis function, Network fuzzy set and Fuzzy system.

IFN533 YL 3(2-2-5)
MME533 Robotics
a ¢ a 44' & ¢ a a a ¢
ATIATIENASLARBUIMIVBITTUU N1SLABUTEEESINTANBSITALALLLLAA LUIR-D15
wudsndrundusazanuslaiudn-aladeuresduaiy mimumﬁgmﬁia LSILATTEUUNINIS
Jauadounduiiausanvasdussuuldsdula
System movement analysis, Displacement includes the forward Kinematics, De
navid-Rtenberg reciprocal and the kinematic-Jacobian velocity of the parts, Connection point

control, Forces and systems with feedback that can be converted to linear systems.

2FN534 wuAANTBNAG 3(2-2-5)
MME534 Mechatronics

MsiRBIUUKaE MR EdUsENey drnuynmdsessyuuliihiedona
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Modeling and analysis of components, the instruction set of the
electromechanical system, Sensors, control system, Controller program design, Mechanism

and motion control. Construct and write programs for mechatronics systems.

IMN535  warmaniues 3(2-2-5)
MME535 Advanced Dynamics
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WAABUT NNSANWILAZNNITIATIEADIAUSNLNADE1IUINFADANNITNITIARDUT
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Vector derivatives, Kinematics, Systems of mass, force, energy and construction
of equations. of motion, The study and analysis of variables that most influence the

equation of motion.

1AN548 WITONLABNITEUUDALULR 3(2-2-5)
MME548 Special Topics in Automation
WdeilAyiuaAg 1Tt uN1esEUUSRALLTR

Advanced special topics related to Automation.

3. NENIVIUIANTTUNEIU
1AN550 NSWUATUNAI LTI M 3(3-0-6)
MMES550 Bio-Energy Conversion
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wUaegUndsnudinim anummthmenalulaguazuinnssulunsuvaigundsnuinnm

Photosynthesis and photochemical reactions in plants, Biomass potential in
Thailand, Biomass benefits as fuel, Principles of energy transformation from biomass, Mass
and thermal densification processes, Conversion solid fuel to liquid fuel, Conversion of solid
fuel to gas fuel, Properties of fuels obtained from bioenergy conversion, Economic
consideration of bioenergy transformation, Technological advances and innovations in

bioenergy conversion.

1AN551 weluladnsthennudouitanduanld 3(2-2-5)
MMES551 Waste Heat Recovery Technology
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Analysis of waste heat from various devices, Heat exchanger, Exchange heat
between gas and gas, gas and liquid and liquid to liquid, Combined heat and power

generation system, Heat recovery using a heat pump, Thermal insulating, Technological
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advances and innovations in waste heat recovery.

WiN552  Mseydnunasaulueinis 3(2-2-5)
MME552 Energy Conservation in Buildings

waluladmsszuigenauazyiuena autifveseinia Yagitldviauiu A
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Ventilation and air conditioning technology. Air properties, Insulating material.
Energy require in the building, The heat energy receives of the building, Air conditioning
system load, Measurement and control of building energy consumption, Building wall
heating, Solar heat, Variables affecting energy use in buildings, Building energy conservation,

Concept of energy-saving for buildings, Case studies of energy conservation of buildings.

1FN553 nseusnEnaNuEnUlsugRaImMNT Iy 3(2-2-5)
MMES553 Energy Conservation for Industries
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Fundamentals of energy consumption in industrial plants, types, categories and
consumptions of energy. The energy usage situation of the country, Energy consumption
analysis and monitoring, Measuring instrument, Potential of energy conservation, Economic
analysis, Technology to increase efficiency and conserve energy in industrial plants, Waste
heat recovery, Fuel combustion, boilers, furnaces, cooling systems, compressed air systems,
pump, fans, power generation and combined cycle systems. Case studies in energy

conservation in industrial plants.

anssd  weluladlselihdugs 3(3-0-6)
MMES554 Advanced Power Plant Technology

30



[y

fanuarniseonuulssdnssuindetugs inelulafdwiiuasein fpdnsaudousau
wuulndaiguia Idnsanufeusiunuusinuiagiliatu (IGCC) walulagisiuia n1susuls
Usranamindnsaufeudmiulsadnsiuindsdugs nsnuauuaniizuasansenuiuandon
nlsednduidatugs

Materials and design of advanced power plants, Clean coal technology,
Combined heat cycle, Gas combustion, Combined gasification combined cycle (IGCC), Gas
turbine technology, Thermal cycle optimization for advanced power plants, Pollution

control and environmental impact from advanced power plants.

7N555 wAluladwN TN AtUYe9TINIE 3(2-2-5)
MMES555 Biomass Gasification Technology

NENNISVDINTLUIUNSHAATILATY FU7auazauTRVITINIE aUn1TAITHN LA

1%
a o

2 aaa & aa ) = a o a ) ¢ al &
LUDLNAIYINIA UQﬂﬁEJ’]LLﬂﬁSZJWLﬂleUSEJQQGU?N?ﬁ LWﬂIUIﬁEJLLﬂﬂGUWE]LﬂGUU QUﬂile#ﬂUﬂﬁgUUUﬂqiLLﬂﬂ

o

FAATU aUURVDILAALTDNAIAUATIZI N15A1TnaTsuaRuluLAaTowasdwAsIEY N1suLAa

[
[

WamdsdaasreAlulduselomd amnuintnniseiunuldunedumaluladuiagnatu

Principle of gasification process, Biomass and properties of biomass, Combustion
equation, Biomass fuel, Biomass gasification reaction, Gasification technology, Equipment
used in the gasification process, Properties of synthetic fuel gas, Removing impurities in
synthetic fuel gas, Utilization of synthetic fuel gas, Advances research in Gasification

Technology.

1AN556 wAlulagn1TauLI 3(2-2-5)
MME556 Drying Technology
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Drying theory, Drying technology, Properties of humid air, Air flow, Saturated
moisture content, the physical and thermal properties of food and grain,. Grain drying
system, Simple grain drying analysis of single seed drying, thin layer and thick layer, Analysis
of stationary and flow drying of food in spray and rotary type dryer.
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1AN568 WITONLABN U TANTTUNS Y 3(2-2-5)
MME568 Special Topics in Innovation Energy
oAU UgNNg It UM TN TTUNGIY

Advanced special topics related to energy innovation

4. vundgnaannguIgIAnuToulazvadlua
w570 weslulpuniinddugs 3(3-0-6)
MMES570 Advanced Thermodynamics
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Principles of thermodynamics, The first and second law, State equations for
liquids, gases and mixtures, The relationship of properties in thermodynamics Availability

Analysis

IFIN5T71 wialulagnisseuiganuiougunsaidiannsetnd 3(2-2-5)
MME5T71 Electronic Devices Cooling Technologies
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Principles of heat transfer, Flow and heat transfer in mini and microchannels,
Heating in electronic circuits and the development of cooling techniques in electronic
devices and limitations of cooling in electronic devices, Various techniques in Increased heat
transfer capability and cooling applications in electronic devices, Cooling in electronic
devices using air and liquids as working fluids, Applications of computational fluid dynamics

in the analysis of heat transfer and cooling flow characteristics in electronic devices.

VAN5T72 ANANAFAANT 3(2-2-5)
MME572 Aerodynamics

nann1sveseINMAnaransuasUnaIesiu warmansnislravesadlvawuugauni
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Principles of aerodynamics and aircraft wings, Dynamics of Ideal fluid flow,
Theory of supersonic motion, Compressible flow, Shock wave theory, Prandtl-Meyer

amplification, Straight line compaction, Numerical analysis for aerodynamic.

w573 namanivesvatugs 3(3-0-6)
MMES573 Advanced Fluid Mechanics
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Control equations, Continuous flow equation, Momentum conservation
equation, Turbulent energy conservation, Equation relationship of strain and stress viscous,
Incompressible flow, The exact solution of the equation Navier-Stokes, Near wall flow

theory, Potential Flow, Stability and turbulence.

1AN574 waransvodlnalieAuln 3(2-2-5)
MME5T74 Computational Fluid Dynamics
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Prediction and analysis of flow using differential equations of small control
volumes, Discretization by finite element and finite volume, Application of FEM and FVM to
the study of thermal conductivity in 2 and 3 dimensions of steady and unstable states,. Use

of controlled volumes for fluid flow and convection flow is a major component.

2AN575 ARUABLALNISTURRDUSIELAN 3(3-0-6)

MME575 Gas Turbine and Jet Propulsion
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Gas turbine cycle, Open cycle and closed cycle with different arrangements,
Performance of the ideal power cycle and a cycle with losses, Aircraft propulsion gas turbine
cycle, Jet propulsion engine, Combined fan jet turbine engine and propeller turbine engines,
Industrial gas turbine engines, Turbo machine, Axial flow and centrifugal compressors and

turbines, Pollution control from gas turbine engines.

2AN588 FdaiAenIaPnNsouLazvaslva 3(2-2-5)
MMES588 Special Topics in Thermal/Fluids
dafivrwtugenineesiunanuiounarvedlva

Advanced special topics related to Heat and Fluid.
3.1.5.3 #uIAIYIUIYYIINUS/A5UNUS
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